
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000276-2019 

Contract

TedTRUKv209 F06

KABuyer2

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2019/S 000-000276
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-003029-integration  
Published 14 February 2019, 10:15am

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

KABuyer2

Road 11

Stockholm

1234

Contact

Karen Aab

Email

karen.aab@eu-supply.com

Telephone

+44 5631234767

Country

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000276-2019
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000276-2019
mailto:karen.aab@eu-supply.com


Page 2 to 4

Lithuania

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

National registration number

111111111

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://eu-supply.com

I.6) Main activity

Other activity

Other main activity

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

TedTRUKv209 F06

II.1.2) Main CPV code

03000000 - Agricultural, farming, fishing, forestry and related products

II.1.3) Type of contract

Works

II.1.4) Short description

desc

II.1.6) Information about lots

http://eu-supply.com


Page 3 to 4

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

03100000 - Agricultural and horticultural products

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

desc

II.2.5) Award criteria

Price 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Open procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No



Page 4 to 4

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

1

Title

TedTRUKv209 F06

A contract/lot is awarded: No

V.1) Information on non-award

The contract/lot is not awarded

No tenders or requests to participate were received or all were rejected

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Review Body. Official Name1

Review Body. Town

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.1) Information on non-award

	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2026-01-12T03:52:48+0000
	TCPDF




